ASSET REGISTER AS AT 31-3-23

Commemorative Plaque (Lily Holder)

Scanner

Horse Chestnut Tree

Elm tree and decorative guard

Dog Waste bins x 5

Waste bins x 3

Bus shelter

Commemorative Village Sign

Notice board

HP Laptop computer (purchased July 21)

MS Software (annual)

The Green, (Mannings)

The Squeech - woodland between Hadleigh Rd and Ipswich Rd
Ornate water pump, junction Hadleigh Rd/The Street
Oak bench engraved Rectory Meadow

Grit bins x 7

Engraved bench Methodist Church

Laminator

HP printer/scanner

SECTION 137 Payments

The limit to the Council in the year ended 31 March 2023
was (£8.82 per elector) were:

Donation to Suffolk Accident Rescue £100

Borrowings
The following loans were outstanding as at 31 March 2023

Leases
The following leases were in operation as at 31 March 2023

Debts Outstanding

The following debts were outstanding and due to the council on 31 March 2023

Tenancies
The following tenancies ewre entered into during the year

Village Hall
Donation for Cutting of the Rectory Meadow

87.00
75.00
250.00
2000.00
750.00
450.00
15000.00
5000.00
3000.00
600.00
100.00
1.00
1.00
1500.00
750.00
700.00
750.00
30.00
300.00

31344.00

100.00

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

400.00



