ASSET REGISTER AS AT 31-3-23

Commemorative Plaque (Lily Holder)	87.00
Scanner	75.00
Horse Chestnut Tree	250.00
Elm tree and decorative guard	2000.00
Dog Waste bins x 5	750.00
Waste bins x 3	450.00
Bus shelter	15000.00
Commemorative Village Sign	5000.00
Notice board	3000.00
HP Laptop computer (purchased July 21)	600.00
MS Software (annual)	100.00
The Green, (Mannings)	1.00
The Squeech - woodland between Hadleigh Rd and Ipswich Rd	1.00
Ornate water pump, junction Hadleigh Rd/The Street	1500.00
Oak bench engraved Rectory Meadow	750.00
Grit bins x 7	700.00
Engraved bench Methodist Church	750.00
Laminator	30.00
HP printer/scanner	300.00

31344.00

SECTION 137 Payments

The limit to the Council in the year ended 31 March 2023 was (£8.82 per elector) were:

Donation to Suffolk Accident Rescue £100 100.00

Borrowings

The following loans were outstanding as at 31 March 2023 Nil

Leases

The following leases were in operation as at 31 March 2023 Nil

Debts Outstanding

The following debts were outstanding and due to the council on 31 March 2023 Nil

Tenancies

The following tenancies ewre entered into during the year Nil

Village Hall

Donation for Cutting of the Rectory Meadow 400.00